. MONDAY-FRIDAY
BATA Bus Tracker: _——— —
Buses run about every 2 hours 6:30 am - 10:30 am and 1:30 pm - 6:20 pm
www.batabustracker.com et S
Location MONDAY-FRIDAY
Hall St Transfer Station 6:30 8:30 10:30 1:30 3:30 5:30
( O ) (ZE[CM E Front at Barlow St E 6:35 8:35 10:35 1:356 3:35 5:35
(LCPA E Front at Fair St E 6:38 8:38 10:38 1:38 3:38 5:38
iLYY@l Hastings St at Father Fred 6:42 8:42 10:42 1:42 3:42 5:42
Carver St at Save-a-Lot 643 843 1043 143 343 543
Garfield Ave at Traverse Health Clinic 6:46 8:46 10:46 1:46 3:46 5:46
l l Garfield Rd at Oak Terrace . 6:48 8:48 10:48 1:48 3:48 5:48
Oak Terrace Apts . 648 8:48 10:48 1:48 3:48 5:48
Aspen Hill Apts 6:49 8:49 10:49 1:49 3:49 5:49
Cherry Capital Airport 6:56 8:56 10:56 1:56 3:56 5:56
w BU S TRACKE R S Airport Rd at Brookside Village Apts 6:59 8:59 10:59 1:59 3:59 5:59
S Airport Rd at Woodcreek 7:00 9:00 11:00 2:00 4:00 6:00

Traverse City State Park Footbridge
US 31 at Economy Inn

US 31 at Four Mile Rd

Woodland Creek Park-n-Ride

7:05 9:05 11:05 2:05 4:05 6:05
7:06 9:06 11:06 2:06 4:06 6:06
7:07 9:07 11:07 2:07 4:.07 6:07
7.08 9:08 11:08 2:08 4:.08 6:08

Download the Transit App

@
JEIEIEY

Grand Traverse Resort 7:15 9:15 11:15 215 4:15 6:15
Village Dr and Lautner Rd 717 9:17 1117 247 417 6:17
Meijer Acme n 7:20 9:20 11:20 2:20 4:20 6:20

A = Kalkaska Area Transit

Route 14 Inbound to Traverse City Hall Street Transfer Station

MONDAY-FRIDAY

First Bus 7:30 am
Use Gooq I e Maps Buses run about every 2 hours 7:30 am - 11:30 am and 2:30 pm - 7:19 pm
Last Bus 6:30 pm
Location MONDAY-FRIDAY
ILZYE Meijer Acme iy 7:30 9:30 11:30 2:30 4:30 6:30
iL.%.78 \Village Dr and Lautner Rd 7:33 9:33 11:33 2:33 4:33 6:33
(LZN Grand Traverse Resort 7:36 9:36 11:36 2:36 4:36 6:36
2 RGN Acme Park-n-Ride 7:39 9:39 11:39 2:39 4:39 6:39
P Woodland Creek Park-n-Ride B 743 943 1143 243 443 643
US 31 at Four Mile Road 7:45 9:45 11:45 2:45 4:45 6:45
US 31 at Grand Beach Hotel 7:46 9:46 11:46 2:46 4:46 6:46
State Park Footbridge at Pinestead Reef Resort 7:47 9:47 11:47 2:47 4:47 6:47
S Airport Rd at Woodcreek 7:53 9:53 11:53 2:53 4:53 6:53
or Ap p I e M a pS S Airport Rd at Costco 7:54 9:54 11:54 2:54 4:54 6:54
) Cherry Capital Airport 1:57 9:57 11:57 2:57, 4:57 6:57
3 Garfield Rd at Oak Terrace o 802 10:02 12:02 3:02 5:02 7:02
\\)J Oak Terrace Apts 802 10:02 12:02 3:02 5:02 7:02
Aspen Hill Apts . 803 10:03 12:03 3:03 5:03 7:03
Garfield Ave at Traverse Health Clinic 8:06 10:06 12:06 3:06 5:06 7:06
Carver St at Save-a-Lot 8:09 10:09 12:09 3:09 5:09 7:09
Hastings St at Father Fred 8:11 10:11 12:11 31 511 1
E Front at Milliken Dr B s+ 1014 1214 314 514 714
E Front at Barlow Dr Bl s6 1016 1216 316 516  7:16
I tal St Transfer Station B s0o 109 1219 319 s19 749

n = Kalkaska Area Transit


https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5995/direction
https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5995/direction
https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5995/direction
https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5995/direction
https://transitapp.com/
https://transitapp.com/
https://transitapp.com/
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.google.com/maps
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://www.apple.com/maps/
https://batabustracker.com/m/routes/5995/direction

www.bata.net/villageloops

®

231.941.2324

Bay Area Transportation Authority June 26, 2023

@
@

Hall Street

Transfer Station Front &

Barlow

e o \\lilliken/Fair

Woodland
] oy TC State Creek
Traverse City Ci Park @ Furniture
Father Fred e Footbridge coe f

Save-a-Lot/Carver e

Cherry Capital

Airport ee oo [ourMileRd
. & Economy
Inn/Grand
@ Traverse Health Clinic Beach Hotel
@ L e \Woodcreek Boulevard
Costco/
- Brookside

Aspen Hill/
0Oak Terrace /Garfield Rd

Acme Park-n-Ride e
park nride

park nride

Grand Traverse
Resort

Williamsburg

Acme e Village Dr /

Lautner Rd

@

Meijer

Map Legend

O Transit Stop
@ Bayline
Route 7
@ Kalkaska Area Transit
f= Transfer Station
M Enclosed Bus Shelter




